
For a wide range of spaces, noraplan dariva unites beauty with 
performance for a biophilic, holistic design solution. Rubber sheet 
flooring with tonal color, organic marbling and a smooth surface for  
use in heavy traffic areas.

noraplan dariva™

Errors and omissions excepted.

noraplan dariva 3 mm
 28

Art. 161F
  12 m x 1.22 m (~39.37 ft x 48 in)

noraplan dariva 2 mm
 28

Art. 160F
  15 m x 1.22 m (~49.21 ft x 48 in)

~2 mm

~3 mm

6716 Almond

7161 Pine Nut 7164 Hickory

6722 Pinecone 6723 Bark

6715 Pecan 6719 Cocoa Bean6718 Walnut

7173 Red Maple7168 Argan

6714 Mushroom 6721 Sandbar

6713 Birch

6708 Beach Wood

6709 Smoke

7166 Palmetto

7162 Cottonwood

7163 Plantain

7165 Pepperwood

7167 Juniper

7170 Acai Berry 7174 Bluebell

7172 Sycamore 7176 Hemlock

7169 River Birch

7171 Blue Spruce 7175 Wisteria

6710 Charcoal



Coordinating accessory color range

Accessories
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•	 For more detailed information on noraplan dariva and our nora® by Interface® Limited Warranty - Americas visit www.nora.com
•	 Digital swatches are not completely representative of product colors

* Not an exact base color match; nora systems’ recommendation
** For floor covering thicknesses from 3 to 3.5 mm (~.12 in to .14 in)

Art. 817**
S 3019 D

10 m (~32.81 ft)
TP Rubber, Group 1

Art. 820
4 in coved

Rolls of ~120 LF
TP Rubber, Group 2

Art. 928
300 ml (10 fl oz)
~50-60 LF/unit

Art. 946
Round, 4 mm (~.16 in)

Rolls of ~328 LF

noraplan darvia color nora® sanitary base nora® wall base nora® cold weld nora® heat weld

6708 Beach Wood 2780* 6298* 6708 6708

6709 Smoke 2930* 6233* 6709 6709

6710 Charcoal 5304* 6294* –  6710

6713 Birch 7035* 6232* 6713 6713

6714 Mushroom 5310* 6249* 5310* 6714

6715 Pecan 7062* 6254* 5103* 6715

6716 Almond 2963* 6429* 2946 2946

6718 Walnut 2409 6248* 6510 2409

6719 Cocoa Bean 7062* 6254* – 6719

6721 Sandbar 7049* 6204* 6721 6721

6722 Pinecone 7050* 6214* 6722 6722

6723 Bark 7062* 6254* 5104* 6723

7161 Pine Nut 2944 6249* 2944 2944

7162 Cottonwood 2780* 6298* 2781* 2781*

7163 Plantain – – – 7163

7164 Hickory 6509* 6428* 7057 7057

7165 Pepperwood 5306* 6205* 5306* 5306*

7166 Palmetto – – – 7166

7167 Juniper – – – 7167

7168 Argan – – – 7168

7169 River Birch 5303* 6233* 0882* 0257*

7170 Acai Berry – – – 7170

7171 Blue Spruce 7045* – 7171 7171

7172 Sycamore – – 2070 7172

7173 Red Maple – – – 7173

7174 Bluebell 7046* 6229* – 7174

7175 Wisteria 5319* – 7175 7175

7176 Hemlock – – 7176 7176


